S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
383
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 9  R e v . 0 . 1
5”
NEW
OPTICS - Elite’s optics gather the light scattered by the LED chip, shape it into a
functional beam with state of the art reflectors, integrate the light through a smooth lens
to minimize brightness, then top it all of with a glare reducing cone that has a 55-degree

Lumens: 696
Spacing criteria: .76
BAFFLE FINISH: P-BLACK (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530P-XX
RING FINISH:
L530P-WH - Stepped Baffle
BK WH
L530P-BK L530P-WH
6-1/4”
2-5/8”
Photometric Multiplier .75
BAFFLE FINISH: CP-COPPER (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530CP-CP
RING FINISH:
L530CP-CP - Stepped Baffle
CP
L530CP-CP 6-1/4”
2-5/8”
Photometric Multiplier .87
Photometric Multiplier .85
BAFFLE FINISH: BZ-BRONZE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530BZ-BZ
RING FINISH:
L530BZ-BZ - Stepped Baffle
6-1/4”
2-5/8”BZ
L530BZ-BZ
L530W-WH - Stepped Baffle
WH
L530W-WH 6-1/4”
2-5/8”
BAFFLE FINISH: W-WHITE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530W-WH
RING FINISH:
Photometric Multiplier 1.0
BAFFLE FINISH: SN-SATIN NICKEL (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530SN-SN
RING FINISH:
L530SN-SN - Stepped Baffle
SN
L530SN-SN